

MIL-S-19557/6(AS)  
AMENDMENT 1  
11 August 1983

MILITARY SPECIFICATION SHEET

STARTER, AIRCRAFT ENGINE, AIR TURBINE MODEL A-24

This amendment forms a part of Military Specification Sheet MIL-S-19557/6(AS) dated 11 September 1972 and is approved for use by the Department of the Navy and is available for use by all Departments and Agencies of the Department of Defense.

PAGE 1

PARAGRAPH 3.3.2.3 line 4. Navy Model, delete: "ATSCV-1" and substitute:  
"C2:M81995/5; E2:M81995/1"

PARAGRAPH 3.5.1 Cutout Speed (RPM): delete "8500 =250" and substitute:  
"8500 +250".

PAGE 2

PARAGRAPH 4.5.4 Drive Torque (Lb-Ft) line 1 delete: "124 Min, 185 MAX"14ax" and substitute: "160 Min, 215 Max"; line 3 delete: "54 Min" and substitute: "50 Min".

PAGE 3

PARAGRAPH 4.5.6 Drive Torque Lb-Ft (Min) delete: "120" and substitute:  
"130".

Preparing activity:  
Navy - AS  
(Project No. 2995-N142)

FSC 2995





